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08:30

09:00

09:05

09:15

09:35

10:05

10:35

10:45

rise.asp.com

Registration

Welcome Message

Introduction to
Sterilize & Rise

Keynote: Bridging
Consensus with Practice

Principles and Best Practices:
Building Knowledge in Low
Temperature Sterilization

Technical Deep Dive:
Low Temperature
Plasma Sterilization

Tea Break

Real-World Case Studies:

What Success Looks Like
1.Australia
2.Philippines
3.Panel Discussion

°) Service Association

AGENDA

ASP Team

Nikhil Murgude
VP, Commercial
Emerging Asia - ASEAN & India

Clarissa Poh
Clinical Education Manager
ASP Regional Team

Kamariah Jusoh
President
Malaysian Sterile Service Association (MSSA)

Dr. Nirav Shah
Medical and Scientific Affairs, Senior Manager
ASP Global

Joseph Ooi
Assistant Technical Service Manager
ASP Regional Team

David Bellamy
Vice President
World Federation for Hospital Sterilisation Sciences (WFHSS)

Arnefelina Tamayo

President

Philippine Association of Central Services and Sterilization Management
(PACSSM)

Kamariah Jusoh
President
Malaysian Sterile Service Association (MSSA)




Advanced
Sterilization
« Products

Friday, 7*" November 2025
© Putrajaya Marriott Hotel

IN ASSOCIATION WITH:

0.5/ (MSSA)

©) Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

15:45

16:30

18:00

Lunch

Insights from AESCULAP®:
Instrument Care &
Management

Breakout Session:
Common Challenges Clinic

Tea Break

Action Planning:
Taking It Back to Your Team

Closing & Next Steps

Dinner

&y ™\ Malaysian Sterile
°) Service Association

AGENDA

Nina Nikka Ortiz
Regional Business Development Manager (SGM)
B Braun Medical Industries Sdn. Bhd.

In Groups
Facilitator: Clarissa Poh

In Groups
Facilitator: Clarissa Poh

Clarissa Poh
Clinical Education Manager
ASP Regional Team

All
(In Hotel - BBQ Buffet @ Garden IlI, Level 1)

You are cordially invited to join us for a group dinner after the program ends!

rise.asp.com
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Scan to access the event webpage!
(Digital agenda & event photographs)
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8:00

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:45

11:00

11:30

rise.asp.com

Assembly @ Hotel Lobby

Opening Remarks

Hospital CSSD Workflow
Overview

Guided Tour:
Hospital CSSD Facility

Tea Break

Q&A

Closing
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AGENDA

Clarissa Poh
Clinical Education Manager
ASP Regional Team

CSSD Manager
COE Hospital Site

In Groups
Facilitator: Clarissa Poh

In Groups
Facilitator: Clarissa Poh

Clarissa Poh
Clinical Education Manager
ASP Regional Team

For confirmed
registrants



