



7th November 2025 | Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Sterilize & Rise Summit

2nd Edition

Building Beyond Consensus:

Shaping the Future of CSSD Workflow









Putrajaya Marriott Hotel

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

AGENDA

08:30	Registration	ASPTeam
09:00	Welcome Message	Nikhil Murgude VP, Commercial Emerging Asia - ASEAN & India
09:05	Introduction to Sterilize & Rise	Clarissa Poh Clinical Education Manager ASP Regional Team
09:15	Keynote: Bridging Consensus with Practice	Kamariah Jusoh President Malaysian Sterile Service Association (MSSA)
09:35	Principles and Best Practices: Building Knowledge in Low Temperature Sterilization	Dr. Nirav Shah Medical and Scientific Affairs, Senior Manager ASP Global
10:05	Technical Deep Dive: Low Temperature Plasma Sterilization	Joseph Ooi Assistant Technical Service Manager ASP Regional Team
10:35	Tea Break	
		David Pallamy

Real-World Case Studies:

What Success Looks Like

- 1. Australia
- 2. Philippines
- 3. Panel Discussion

David Bellamy

Vice President

World Federation for Hospital Sterilisation Sciences (WFHSS)

Arnefelina Tamayo

President

 $\label{thm:philippine} Philippine Association of Central Services and Sterilization Management (PACSSM)$

Kamariah Jusoh

President

Malaysian Sterile Service Association (MSSA)



10:45







Putrajaya Marriott Hotel

Suala Lumpur, Malaysia

AGENDA

12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Insights from AESCULAP®: Instrument Care & Management	Nina Nikka Ortiz Regional Business Development Manager (SGM) B Braun Medical Industries Sdn. Bhd.
15:00	Breakout Session: Common Challenges Clinic	In Groups Facilitator: Clarissa Poh
15:30	Tea Break	
15:45	Action Planning: Taking It Back to Your Team	In Groups Facilitator: Clarissa Poh
16:30	Closing & Next Steps	Clarissa Poh Clinical Education Manager ASP Regional Team
18:00	Dinner	All (In Hotel - BBQ Buffet @ Garden III, Level 1)

You are cordially invited to join us for a group dinner after the program ends!









Scan to access the event webpage! (Digital agenda & event photographs)



Malaysian Sterile Service Association (MSSA)

For confirmed registrants only!



Saturday, 8th November 2025

© COE Site

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

AGENDA

8:00	Assembly @ Hotel Lobby	
09:00	Opening Remarks	Clarissa Poh Clinical Education Manager ASP Regional Team
09:15	Hospital CSSD Workflow Overview	CSSD Manager COE Hospital Site
09:45	Guided Tour: Hospital CSSD Facility	In Groups Facilitator: Clarissa Poh
10:45	Tea Break	
11:00	Q&A	In Groups Facilitator: Clarissa Poh
11:30	Closing	Clarissa Poh Clinical Education Manager ASP Regional Team

